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dn.6 dno o wog| D | D | HH W | B0y | vod B | P BB |G | W8 we|dne| o Db | D BH D [0y, | o s | Do |HB |GH D8 | Loz
6.35]6.22| 1 | 7.20) 8.5610.41 12.41/2.52 | 5.04/7.12 9.18| 11.281.42 | 3.49| 5.37  6.11 |6.29| 1 | 6.50| 8.35/10.35|12.47|2.58 |5.05(7.10, 9.20| 11.33/1.40 {3.32|5.10
6.35]6.23| 2 | 7.16| 8.52/10.37| 12.37|2.48 | 5.00/7.08 9.14| 11.241.38 | 3.45| 5.32  6.10|6.30| 2 | 6.46| 8.31/10.31/12.43|2.54 |5.01|7.06| 9.16| 11.29/1.36 |3.28 | 5.05
6.34]6.23| 3 | 7.11| 8.47/10.32| 12.32|12.43 | 4.55/7.03 9.09| 11.191.33 | 3.40| 5.28  6.09 |6.30| 3 | 6.41| 8.26/10.26/12.38|2.49 |4.56|7.04) 9.11|11.24/1.31 |3.23 | 5.01
6.336.23| 4 | 7.07| 8.43/10.28) 12.28/2.39 | 4.51/6.59 9.05| 11.151.29 | 3.36| 5.24  6.08|6.30| 4 |6.37| 8.22/10.22|12.34|2.45 |4.52|6.57| 9.07 | 11.20/1.27 |3.19|4.58
6.3216.23| 5 | 7.03| 8.3910.24) 12.24/2.35 | 4.47/6.55) 9.01| 11.11]1.25 | 3.32| 520  6.08|6.30| § |6.34| 8.19/10.19/12.31/2.42 | 4.49/6.54| 9.04 | 11.17/1.24 |3.16 | 4.54
6.32|16.24| 6 | 6.59) 8.35 10.20| 12.202.31 | 4.43/6.51) 8.57| 11.07/1.21 | 3.28| 5.16  6.08|6.30| 6 | 6.30| 8.15/10.15|12.27|2.38 |4.45/6.50| 9.00 | 11.131.20 |3.12 | 4.51
6.31]6.24| 7 | 6.55) 8.31/10.16 12.16]2.27 | 4.39/6.47| 8.53| 11.031.17 | 3.24| 512  6.07 |6.30| 7 | 6.27| 8.12/10.12/12.24|2.35 |4.42|6.47| 8.57 | 11.10/1.17 |3.09 | 4.47
6.30|6.24| 8 | 6.51) 8.27/10.12/ 1212/ 2.23 | 4.35/6.43 8.49| 10.591.13 | 3.20| 5.07  6.07 |6.31| 8 | 6.23| 8.08/10.08/12.20|2.31 |4.38|6.43| 8.53 | 11.06/1.13 |3.05|4.43
6.30|6.24| 9 | 6.46| 8.22/10.07| 12.07/2.18 | 4.30/6.38 8.44| 10.541.08 | 3.15| 5.04  6.06 |6.31| 9 |6.19| 8.04/10.04|12.16|2.27 |4.34/6.39) 8.49|11.02/1.09 |3.01|4.38
6.2916.25| 10| 6.43| 8.1910.04 12.04/2.15 | 4.27/6.35 8.41| 10.511.05 |3.12/5.00 6.05|6.31| 10|6.14| 7.59/9.59 |12.11|2.22 |4.29|6.34| 8.45| 10.57/1.04 |2.56|4.35
6.2816.25| 11) 6.39| 8.15/10.00 12.00/2.11 | 4.23/6.31) 8.37| 10.471.01 | 3.08| 4.55 6.04|6.31| 11|6.11| 7.56/9.56 |12.08/2.19 |4.26/6.31| 8.41|10.541.01 |2.53|4.31
6.276.25| 12| 6.34 8.10/9.55 | 11.55/2.06 | 4.18) 6.26| 8.32| 10.4212.56/ 3.03| 4.51  6.03|6.31| 12|6.07| 7.52/9.52 |12.04|2.15 |4.22/6.28| 8.37 | 10.50 12.58| 2.49 | 4.27
6.27|6.25| 13| 6.30) 8.06/9.51 | 11.51]2.02 | 4.14/6.22 8.28| 10.3812.52) 2.59| 4.48  6.02 |6.32| 13| 6.03| 7.48/9.48 |12.00|2.11 |4.18/6.23| 8.33| 10.4612.54|2.45 | 4.23
6.26|6.26| 14] 6.27) 8.03/9.48 | 11.48/1.59 | 4.11/6.19 8.25| 10.3512.49 2.56| 4.44

in|ine| 30| Bos | D |47 W S, | Domiss | %o |83 o0 (@8 oy 0[O 03 |41 @b (5w, pode S o | HF |68 B S0 | b
6.25|6.26| 15| 7.59| 9.44/11.44)1.56 |4.07 | 6.148.19 10.2912.422.49 |4.40|6.19  6.02|6.32| 14|7.44| 9.44/11.56|2.08 |4.16 |6.22/8.31| 10.4512.512.43 |4.21|5.56
6.2416.26| 16| 7.55| 9.40/11.40| 1.52 |4.03 | 6.108.15 10.2512.38§2.45 | 4.36|6.15  6.01|6.32| 15 7.41| 9.41/11.53|2.05 |4.13 |6.19/8.28| 10.4212.482.40 |4.18|5.51
6.24|6.26| 17| 7.51) 9.36/ 11.36| 1.48 |3.59 | 6.06/8.11| 10.2112.342.41 | 4.32| 6.11  6.00 |6.32| 16| 7.36| 9.36|11.48 | 2.02 |4.08 |6.14|8.23) 10.3712.432.35 |4.13 |5.48
6.23)6.26| 18] 7.47 9.32/11.32| 1.44 |3.55 | 6.02/ 8.07 10.1712.302.37 | 4.28| 6.07  6.00 |6.32| 17| 7.33| 9.33|11.45|1.57 |4.05 |6.11{8.20 10.3412.402.32 |{4.10 |5.43
6.22|6.27| 19 7.43) 9.28/11.28| 1.40 |3.51 | 5.58/8.03 10.1312.262.33 | 4.24| 6.03  5.59 |6.33| 18| 7.28| 9.28/11.40 | 1.52 |4.00 |6.06|8.15 10.2912.352.27 |4.05|5.39
6.21)6.27| 20| 7.39| 9.24)11.24/1.36 |3.47 | 5.54/7.59 10.0912.222.29 |4.20| 5.59  5.58|6.33| 19|7.24| 9.24/11.36 | 1.48 |3.56 |6.02/8.11| 10.2512.312.23 |4.01|5.36
6.2016.27| 21) 7.35/ 9.20/11.20| 1.32 |3.43 | 5.50 7.55 10.0512.18§2.25 | 4.16|5.55  5.57|6.33| 20|7.21| 9.21/11.33|1.45 |3.53 |5.59/8.08| 10.2212.282.20 |3.58 | 5.31
6.1916.27| 22 7.31| 9.16/11.16| 1.28 |3.39 | 5.46 7.51| 10.0112.142.21 | 4121550 5.57|6.33| 21|7.16/ 9.16/11.28 | 1.40 |3.48 |5.54/8.03| 10.1712.232.15 |3.53|5.27
6.1816.27| 23| 7.26| 9.11|11.11]1.23 |3.34 | 5.41/7.46 9.56| 12.092.16 | 4.07| 546  5.56 |6.34| 22| 7.12| 9.12/11.24 | 1.36 |3.44 |5.50(7.59 10.1312.192.11 |3.49|5.24
6.18/6.28| 24| 7.22) 9.07/11.07| 1.19 |3.30 | 5.37| 7.42 9.52| 12.052.12 | 4.03| 542  5.56 |6.34| 23| 7.09| 9.0911.21|1.33 |3.41 |5.47|7.56| 10.1012.162.08 |3.46 |5.19
6.17/6.28| 25/ 7.18) 9.03/11.03| 1.15 |3.26 | 5.33/7.38 9.48| 12.012.08 | 3.59| 5.37  5.55|6.34| 24| 7.04| 9.04/11.16 | 1.28 |3.36 |5.42|7.51) 10.0512.11)2.03 |3.41|5.16
6.1616.28 26| 7.13| 8.58 10.58| 1.10 |3.21 | 5.28/7.33 9.43| 11.562.03 | 3.55| 5.34  5.54|6.34| 25 7.01) 9.01/11.13|1.27 |3.33 | 5.39|7.48 10.0212.082.00 |3.38| 5.1
6.15]6.28| 27| 7.10| 8.55/10.55/1.07 |3.18 | 5.25/7.30) 9.40| 11.532.00 | 3.52| 5.30  5.54|6.35| 26| 6.56| 8.56|11.08 |1.20 |3.28 |5.34|7.43| 9.57 | 12.031.55 |3.33|5.08
6.1416.28| 28| 7.06| 8.51/10.51/1.03 |3.14 | 5.21/7.26| 9.36| 11.491.56 | 3.48|5.26  5.53|6.35| 27|6.53| 8.53/11.051.17 |3.25 | 5.31/7.40| 9.54 | 12.001.52 |3.30|5.03
6.14]6.29| 29| 7.02 8.47/10.47 12.59]3.10 | 5.17/7.22) 9.32| 11.451.52 | 3.44| 522 552 |6.35| 28| 6.48| 8.48/11.00 | 1.12 |3.20 |5.26|7.35 9.49|11.55/1.47 |3.25|5.00
6.13]6.29| 30| 6.58) 8.4310.43 12.55/3.06 | 5.13/7.18 9.28| 11.411.48 | 3.40| 5.18  5.52|6.36| 29| 6.45| 8.44/10.571.09 |3.17 |5.23|7.32) 9.46| 11.52/1.44 |3.22 | 4.56
6.12]6.29| 31| 6.54| 8.3910.39 12.51/3.02 | 5.09| 7.14| 9.24| 11.37/1.44 | 3.36| 5.14  5.51|6.36| 30| 6.41| 8.41/10.53/1.05 |3.13 |5.19/7.28| 9.42| 11.48/1.40 |3.18 | 4.51
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